Top Ten Fastest Trophy Drivers Event #3, June 3, 2017
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Top Ten Fastest Paxed Trophy Drivers Event #3, June 3, 2017

BS
CAMC
FS

BSL
ESP
cs
c™M
DS

Cp
ESP

Andrew Howe
Steve Wynne
Sean Glaab

Lorin Mueller

Tim Boedigheimer
Bert Jacobson
Justin Pokorny
Jeffrey Fields

Tim Steck

Dave Kipperman

Lorin Mueller
Steve Wynne
Ryan LeBlanc
Jennifer Mueller
Justin Pokorny
Bruce Harmon
Andrew Howe
Patrick O'Donnell
Bert Jacobson
Ron Aasted

92 Reynard FF Blue

15 Mustang White

08 Z06 Solstice Black

16 Focus Blue

99 Corvette Silver

83 Camaro Yellow

11 Mustang GT Black

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
08 Solstice GXP Silver
86 RX7 Red

16 Focus Blue

15 Mustang White

15 Mustang Green

16 Focus Blue

11 Mustang GT Black
17 Fiat 124 Spider Black
92 Reynard FF Blue

16 WRX White

83 Camaro Yellow

89 Mustang White

60.078
62.296
62.458
63.036
63.332
63.539
63.724
63.776
64.156
64.165

51.248
51.270
52.064
52.619
53.337
53.895
54.130
54.253
54.262
54.268

Top Ten Fastest Trophy Drivers Event #4, June 4, 2017
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Top Ten Fastest Paxed Trophy Drivers Event #4, June 4, 2017

BS
CAMC
BSL

FS

ESP
()

DS
ESP
BSP
Ccsp

Sean Glaab
Steve Wynne
Alan Bowers
Marvin Wodtli
Lorin Mueller
Jeffrey Fields
Tim Steck

Bill Randleman
Ryan Rink
Justin Pokorny

Lorin Mueller
Steve Wynne
Jennifer Mueller
Ryan LeBlanc
Justin Pokorny
Bruce Harmon
Andrew Hafner
Ron Aasted
Jeffrey Fields
Alan Bowers

08 Z06 Solstice Black

15 Mustang White

99 Miata Red

15 Corvette 206 red

16 Focus Blue

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
08 Solstice GXP Silver
06 Mazda MX-5 Blue
Tony's thing

11 Mustang GT Black

16 Focus Blue

15 Mustang White

16 Focus Blue

15 Mustang Green

11 Mustang GT Black

17 Fiat 124 Spider Black
91 Eagle Talon White
89 Mustang White

05 Miata MX-5 Titanium
99 Miata Red

53.850
54.440
54.704
54.763
54.962
55.116
55.255
55.302
55.392
55.589

44.684
44.804
45.744
46.288
46.528
46.632
46.684
47.005
47.014
47.045



